Video | MIC IP starlight 7000i
MIC IP starlight 7000i
H.265
u Exceptional strength and ruggedness for any
outdoor application including traffic monitoring
(bridges, tunnels, or highways), perimeter
protection, city surveillance, and mining

representative for further details.
9 | MIC IP starlight 7000i
Ordering information
MIC-7502-Z30B PTZ camera 2MP HDR 30x IP68 black
Ruggedized 1080p50/60 HD PTZ day/night camera
with 30x zoom, starlight imaging; PoE; IVA. Easy install
with hinged DCA mount (sold separately). Optional
illuminator (sold separately).
Black (RAL 9005). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-7502-Z30B
MIC-7502-Z30W PTZ camera 2MP HDR 30x IP68 white
Ruggedized 1080p50/60 HD PTZ day/night camera
with 30x zoom, starlight imaging; PoE; IVA. Easy install
with hinged DCA mount (sold separately). Optional
illuminator (sold separately).
White (RAL 9010). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-7502-Z30W
MIC-7502-Z30G PTZ camera 2MP HDR 30x IP68 gray
Ruggedized 1080p50/60 HD PTZ day/night camera
with 30x zoom, starlight imaging; PoE; IVA. Easy install
with hinged DCA mount (sold separately). Optional
illuminator (sold separately).
Grey (RAL 7001) color. Available in specific regions
only.
Order number MIC-7502-Z30G
Accessories
MIC-ILB-300 Illuminator white-IR light 450m, black
Illuminator accessory for MIC IP starlight 7000i
cameras. Combination of IR (850 nm/940 nm) + White
light (5600-6300K) LEDs.
Black (RAL 9005). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-ILB-300
MIC-ILW-300 Illuminator white-IR light 450m, white
Illuminator accessory for MIC IP starlight 7000i
cameras. Combination of IR (850 nm/940 nm) + White
light (5600-6300K) LEDs.
White (RAL 9010). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-ILW-300
MIC-ILG-300 Illuminator white-IR light 450m, gray
Illuminator accessory for MIC IP starlight 7000i
cameras. Combination of IR (850 nm/940 nm) + White
light (5600-6300K) LEDs.
Grey (RAL 7001) color. Available in specific regions
only.
Order number MIC-ILG-300
NPD-6001B High PoE midspan
High PoE Midspan, 60 W, single port, AC in
Order number NPD-6001B
NPD-9501A Midspan, high PoE, single port, AC in
High PoE, 95 W, Single port indoor Midspan.
120/230VAC input. Supplies a data and power
interface to camera using a single standard CAT5e (or
better) network cable.
Order number NPD-9501A
VG4-A-PSU1 PSU, 120VAC, for AUTODOME, MIC7000
Power supply, 120VAC input, 24VAC output @ 96VA.
Suitable for powering AUTODOME, MIC IP 7000, and
MIC IP fusion 9000i cameras. White aluminum
enclosure with cover. IP66 ingress. IK10 impact.
Order number VG4-A-PSU1
VG4-A-PSU2 Power supply, 230VAC, AUTODOME,
MIC7000
Power supply, 230VAC input, 24VAC output @ 96VA.
Suitable for powering AUTODOME, MIC IP 7000, and
MIC IP fusion 9000i cameras. White aluminum
enclosure with cover. IP66 ingress. IK10 impact.
Order number VG4-A-PSU2
VJC-7000-90 PSU, PoE IP, 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz
IP power supply unit with PoE, 100 VAC – 240 VAC (90
VAC -264 VAC with tolerance), 50/60 Hz.
Order number VJC-7000-90
MIC-ALM-WAS-24 Interface box, alarm, washer pump,
24VAC